Semi-Auto drainSemi-Auto drain
Preparation nuit--Filter
GF Series
Symbol
Product feature
Model
Fluid
Port size

GF Series
GF200 08 M W G□
Ordering code
GF200
GF300
GF400
GF600
G200 Series Filter
G300 Series
G400 Series Filter
G600 Series Filter
Filter
Blank
W
40μm
5 mμ
Model
Blank
J
Bracket
No bracket(standard configuration)
Accessories
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
GF200
GF300
GF400
GF600
Port size
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
 Adaptable product’s series
GF200, GF300
GF400, GF600
GF300, GF400, GF600
Drain type Filtering grade
Blank
G
T
P
G
T: NPT
T
Thread type
GF200 GF600
Inner structure and material of major prats
No.

GF Series
GF200 08 M W G□
Ordering code
GF200
GF300
GF400
GF600
G200 Series Filter
G300 Series
G400 Series Filter
G600 Series Filter
Filter
Blank
W
40μm
5 mμ
Model
Blank
J
Bracket
No bracket(standard configuration)
Accessories
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
GF200
GF300
GF400
GF600
Port size
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
 Adaptable product’s series
GF200, GF300
GF400, GF600
GF300, GF400, GF600
Drain type Filtering grade
Blank
G
T
P
G
T: NPT
T
Thread type
GF200 GF600
Inner structure and material of major prats
No.